
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
1 

58 
29 
24 
49 
55 
64 
48 
96 

197 
16 

Name 
Cesari Mauro 
Bruè Stefano 
Limonta Piero 
Delli Guanti David 
Mencuccetti Alessio 
Cancelli Francesco 
Fortis Roberto 
Iuorio Giuseppe 
Bocci Marco 
Moccia Mario 
Cellai Patrizio 

Club 
CESARI RACING TEAM 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
PC MOTORSPORT 
RACE PROJECT TEAM A.S.D. 
- 
TIRRENO MOTORSPORT 
RACE PROJECT TEAM A.S.D. 

Class 
E2SH 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
D 
C 
E 
318 Cup 
D 
E 

Best Tm 
1:18.023 
1:24.769 
1:25.694 
1:25.704 
1:26.073 
1:26.227 
1:26.882 
1:26.979 
1:27.677 
1:29.094 
1:29.726 

Diff 

6.746 
7.671 
7.681 
8.050 
8.204 
8.859 
8.956 
9.654 

11.071 
11.703 

Gap 

6.746 
0.925 
0.010 
0.369 
0.154 
0.655 
0.097 
0.698 
1.417 
0.632 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/06/2023 11:43:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
ATCC CUP/LIGHT 

Free Pratice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:18:00 

Magione 2,507 km 

03/06/2023 11:20 


